
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen 2022 - 19.06.2022

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Sebastian Thäle Taura 15,96 15,59 15,59

2. Janis Zibell Taura 16,64 16,93 16,64

3. Jonas Mäde Muldental 16,98 17,84 16,98

4. Angel-Ron Großmann Muldental 20,47 18,72 18,72

5. Marwin Elschner Taura 19,05 20,45 19,05

6. Niklas Winkler Taura 20,09 19,41 19,41

7. Johannes Schubert Muldental 19,68 20,90 19,68

8. Sven Lindner Taura 21,47 19,81 19,81

9. Jan Knoche Taura 20,42 25,15 20,42

10. Benjamin Elschner Taura 23,93 21,32 21,32

11. Guido Weiß Muldental 27,65 23,27 23,27

12. Stefan Böhme Taura 23,63 27,39 23,63

13. Timo Weigel Muldental 24,87 23,70 23,70

14. Erik Ranft DD Bühlau 27,05 25,21 25,21

15. Lucas Patitz Muldental 28,34 26,75 26,75

16. Moritz Degenhardt Muldental 31,29 28,01 28,01

17. Nick Graupner DD Bühlau 54,05 41,88 41,88

18. Veit Scherwinsky DD Bühlau 53,74 45,39 45,39

19. Peter Häring DD Bühlau 54,45 46,58 46,58
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen 2022 - 19.06.2022

Platz Name Summe

1. Feuerwehr Taura 110,92

2. Team Muldental 129,10

3. Team Dresden-Bühlau D
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Feuerwehr Taura 110,92

Sebastian Thäle 15,59

Janis Zibell 16,64

Marwin Elschner 19,05

Niklas Winkler 19,41

Sven Lindner 19,81

Jan Knoche 20,42

Benjamin Elschner 21,32

Stefan Böhme 23,63

Team Muldental 129,10

Jonas Mäde 16,98

Angel-Ron Großmann 18,72

Johannes Schubert 19,68

Guido Weiß 23,27

Timo Weigel 23,70

Lucas Patitz 26,75

Moritz Degenhardt 28,01

Team Dresden-Bühlau D
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